
LOT 15 BLOCK 2 CLUB VIEW PARK OR
PORTION OF AN UN-NAMED CO RD LYI
BLK 1, W OF LOT 15 BLK 2 & S OF 

RICHARDSON JANIE WARD
522 NW CLUB VIEW CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02346-031
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HX HB WX 55,722
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0
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1545/1019 7/23/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARDSON MATTHEW JA

RICHARDSON JANIE WA

1525/1943 10/21/2024 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (EST O

RICHARDSON JANIE WA
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000051073 Roof Replacement 26,610 10/14/2024

000049796 Electrical Servic 0 05/14/2024

2025HX Base Yr

522 NW CLUBVIEW CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,461 133.0252 148.99 366,664 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1926

BAS 1,926 100 1,926 186,521

FEP 216 80 173 16,754

FGR 456 55 251 24,307

FOP 18 30 5 484

FST 192 55 106 10,265

2,808 2,461 238,332

BAS= W28 FEP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18 N12 W12 S18 FST= W24S8 E24
N8$ S8 FGR= W24 S19 E24 N19$ S16 E10 S3 E14 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3
$ N3 E34 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

10,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


